
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 21, 2012

250 Motocross

 CATERPILLAR WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Baggett  544.7401

20 J. Barcia  745.0662

38 M. Musquin  645.1083

17 E. Tomac  645.3234

70 K. Roczen  545.3325

53 R. Sipes  445.4246

44 J. Anderson  245.6357

31 M. Davalos  645.9508

58 W. Hahn  545.9699

49 J. Bogle  646.14810

51 T. Baker  646.18911

30 A. Martin  646.21512

9 I. Tedesco  646.22013

136 J. Nelson  546.22414

37 M. Stewart  246.26815

57 J. Canada  446.31316

956 B. Wharton  346.63717

99 S. Hackley Jr.  546.74818

160 C. Thompson  746.94019

84 K. Rusk  646.95720

244 R. Zimmer  447.12921

404 Z. Freeberg  747.28422

211 T. Tapia  747.32923

166 D. Tedder  647.57024

40 G. Audette  548.05925

535 J. Peters  548.25726

536 E. Meusling  348.38827

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 M. Musquin  648.3641

12 B. Baggett  648.5812

17 E. Tomac  448.7763

49 J. Bogle  448.8994

70 K. Roczen  549.0655

58 W. Hahn  549.3436

20 J. Barcia  749.5577

44 J. Anderson  549.6628

53 R. Sipes  649.7309

51 T. Baker  649.85010

31 M. Davalos  649.89011

30 A. Martin  649.92412

37 M. Stewart  449.98913

57 J. Canada  450.03214

9 I. Tedesco  650.08215

136 J. Nelson  350.35516

956 B. Wharton  350.37717

160 C. Thompson  550.61118

84 K. Rusk  350.62219

99 S. Hackley Jr.  351.00620

40 G. Audette  451.17821

404 Z. Freeberg  451.19322

166 D. Tedder  751.22523

244 R. Zimmer  651.59424

535 J. Peters  651.64325

211 T. Tapia  551.66426

536 E. Meusling  252.09727

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 M. Musquin  632.5551

70 K. Roczen  532.6572

12 B. Baggett  532.8803

58 W. Hahn  533.1794

37 M. Stewart  733.3185

44 J. Anderson  333.4026

49 J. Bogle  733.4377

20 J. Barcia  733.4508

160 C. Thompson  533.5339

17 E. Tomac  433.89910

136 J. Nelson  633.96911

51 T. Baker  633.99812

53 R. Sipes  634.01313

956 B. Wharton  634.05314

84 K. Rusk  734.07515

211 T. Tapia  734.22016

31 M. Davalos  434.22117

9 I. Tedesco  634.34118

57 J. Canada  434.38219

30 A. Martin  634.49820

99 S. Hackley Jr.  734.57121

404 Z. Freeberg  434.73622

166 D. Tedder  435.11923

40 G. Audette  435.47424

535 J. Peters  735.59825

244 R. Zimmer  635.67226

536 E. Meusling  335.91927
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